levels and other hydrologic changes have reduced habitat values for wetland plant species and 
facilitated the growth of upland plant species. 

With the support of Senator Bob Wieckowski, the State Coastal Conservancy Board, at its 
9/22/2022 meeting, approved the grant of funds in the amount of two million one hundred sixty 
thousand dollars ($2,160,000) to the Alameda County Flood Control and Water Conservation 
District (District) for the Stivers Lagoon Restoration Project (Project). Funding agreement was 
executed on 12/15/2023. 

The Project will restore and enhance the hydrology of Stivers Lagoon by diverting some flows